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Description

201010050003
30160

10/05/2010
03:03:52

PECK
ELIZABETH A

Grantee RELEASES SUPERIOR
BANK

Instr
#:20100506000
141420

201005060001
41420

05/06/2010
10:47:13

PECK
ELIZABETH A

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

26 39 Lot#:109
Book:26 Pg:39
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE I

201012200004
26760

12/20/2010
02:35:58

PECK
ELIZABETH A

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 39 Lot#:109
Book:26 Pg:39
Sub:COVE OF
GREY STONE
PHASE I

201005060001
41400

05/06/2010
10:47:11

PECK
ELIZABETH A

Grantee DEEDS MILLER KEITH
B

26 39 Lot#:109
Book:26 Pg:39
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE I THE

201005060001
41410

05/06/2010
10:47:12

PECK
ELIZABETH A

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

26 39 Lot#:109
Book:26 Pg:39
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE I


