Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201010050003 30160	10/05/2010 03:03:52	PECK ELIZABETH A	Grantee	RELEASES	SUPERIOR BANK					Instr #:20100506000 141420	
201005060001 41420	05/06/2010 10:47:13	PECK ELIZABETH A	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			26	39		Lot#:109 Book:26 Pg:39 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE I
201012200004 26760	12/20/2010 02:35:58	PECK ELIZABETH A	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	39		Lot#:109 Book:26 Pg:39 Sub:COVE OF GREY STONE PHASE I
201005060001 41400	05/06/2010 10:47:11	PECK ELIZABETH A	Grantee	DEEDS	MILLER KEITH B			26	39		Lot#:109 Book:26 Pg:39 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE I THE
201005060001 41410	05/06/2010 10:47:12	PECK ELIZABETH A	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			26	39		Lot#:109 Book:26 Pg:39 Sub:COVE OI GREYSTONE PHASE I